PS14RP
High Performance
Straddle-leg Reach
Stacker with Pantograph
for Various Stacking
Operations
INTRODUCTION
The PS 14RP series comes with a variety of

3.6
3.7
Manufacturer's type designation
Power (battery ,diesel,petrol gas.manual)
Operator type
Load Capacity / rated load Q (t)
Load centre distance C (mm)
Load distance ,centre of drive axle to fork X (mm)
Wheelbase Y (mm)
Service weight kg
Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg
Axle loading, fork advanced, laden front/rear kg
Axle loading, fork retracted, laden front/rear kg
Tires
Tire size, front
Tire size, rear
Wheels, number front/rear(x=-driven wheels)
Tread,fronl
Tread, rear
0 x w(mm)
0 x w(mm)
b10(mm)
b11 (mm)
4.1 Till of masUfork carriage forward/backward
4.2 Lowered mast height
4.3 Free Lift height
4.4 Lift
4.5 Extended mast height
4.9 Height of tiller in drive position min./ max.
4.15 Height, lowered
4.19 Overalllength
Dimensions 4.20 Length to face of forks
h1(mm)
h2(mm)
h3(mm)
h4(mm)
h14(mm)
h13(mm)
I1(mm)
I2(mm)
i
4.21 Overall width b1/b2(mm)
s/e/l(mm)
b5(mm)
I4(mm)
m2(mm)
Ast(mm)
Ast(mm)
Wa(mm)
Mast table PS 14RP
Lowereclm11st Freelift Extencleclmast
Designation h6ighl height height height
h2mm h3mm h4mm
PS14RP
1962 2636 3952
Two-stage
mast
2132 3136 4252
2332 3536 4652
1962 3936 5052
T�r::tit,ee
2162 1070 4536 5652
2322 1210 4936 6052
2482 1370 5436 6552
00
Ast